24. Volkslauf des TV Lebach (Lebach) am 28.07.2007

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
1. Korner, Dirk (Saarwellingen) 1M 00:18:59
2. Balzer, Martin Lauftreff SV Biringen 2.M 00:19:26
3. Schmitt, Marius FV Bubach-Calmesweiler 3.M 00:19:39
4. Speicher, Till LTF Kollertal 4.M 00:20:57
5. Janf3en, Nadine FFO Saarlouis 1.wW 00:27:10
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24. Volkslauf des TV Lebach (Lebach) am 28.07.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Quinten, Christian
2. Bernardon, Ramon
3. Dehaut, Thomas
4. Rothenbusch, Jorg
5. Stolle, Jérg
6. Noll, Armin
7. Leidinger, Patrick
8. Grandke, Jirgen
9. Lesch, Michael
10. Ehre, Patrick
11. Klein, Andreas
12. Klein, Stefan
13. Grandke, Hans Heinrich
14. Schmidt, Mike
15. Zimmer, Bernd
16. Raber, Roland
17. Meisberger, Alfred
18. Hoffmann, Jirgen
19. Lutz, Rainer
20. Gobel, Lothar
21. Klein, Wolfgang
22. Frangz, Patrick
23. Engels, Hans-jirgen
24. Munkes, Jirgen
25. Gasper, Werner
26. Steinbrecher, Peter
27. Holderbaum, Hermann
28. Riehm, Helmut
29. Hafner, Manfred
30. Ewen, Jorg
31. Simon, Michael
32. Rietz, Robert
33. Stumpf, Bernhard
34. Erbel, Jorg
35. Schmitt, Thomas
36. Fink, Thomas
37. Frank, Bonnaire
38. Goergen, Werner
39. Friedrichs, Roland
40. Metzger, Volker
41. Backes, Christian
42. Boudier, Stephan
43. Grol3, Markus
44, Bertram, Andreas
45, Fritz, Heiko
46. Engstler, Monika
47. Meier, Werner
48. Bréamer, Hans
49. Braun, Daniela

Verein/Ort

Tri Tonic St. Wendel

1 FC. Kaiserslautern
LLG Landstuhl

TV Lebach

VT Zweibriicken

Team 73

FFO Saarlouis

LF St. Wendel

TC Weiskirchen

LC Saucony Saar

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LTF Marpingen

VfA Neunkirchen

LLG Wustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Sal Bitschberg, Tholey
LSG-Schmelz-Hittersdorf
TV Dillingen

LTF Kollertal

LAC Saarlouis

LTF Klarenthal

LTF Kollertal

LTF Mauschbach

TV Losheim

LAG Saarbricken

VfA Neunkirchen
LSC-Duppenweiler
LAG Saarbricken

LLG Wustweiler

SV Mosberg-Richweiler
DJK-SG St. Ingbert

Fitte Hltte

(Eppelborn)

Trimm Club-Weiskirchen
SZ

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LT RuBhltte

Festo Running Team
TV Germania Piesbach
LTF Kollertal

JU Eppelborn

LA Team Saar
Feuerwehr Schmelz

SV Schlau.com Saar05
LAG Saarbricken

TUS Erfenbach

LSG Quierschied

Pl./AK
1.M35
1.M20
1.M40
1.M30
2.M40
1.mM45
2.M30
3.M40
2.M35
3.M35
2.M45
4.M40
1.M50
3.M45
5.M40
6.M40
4.M45
2.M50
2.M20
7.M40
3.M50
3.M20
8.M40
5.M45
9.M40
1.M65
6.M45

10.mM40
1.M55

11.M40
4.M35
12.M40
4.M50
3.M30
5.M35
13.M40
14.M40
2.M55
7.M45
15.M40
8.M45
16.M40
4.M20
6.M35
7.M35
1.W50
1.M60
3.M55
1.w20

Zeit
00:34:18
00:34:34
00:34:39
00:35:09
00:35:14
00:35:27
00:36:10
00:36:32
00:36:46
00:36:54
00:37:26
00:37:50
00:37:55
00:38:19
00:38:25
00:38:27
00:39:02
00:39:09
00:39:10
00:39:14
00:39:51
00:39:54
00:40:25
00:40:27
00:40:33
00:40:35
00:40:35
00:40:51
00:40:55
00:40:57
00:41:09
00:41:15
00:41:37
00:41:51
00:41:51
00:41:54
00:41:55
00:41:56
00:42:01
00:42:17
00:42:23
00:42:28
00:42:35
00:42:38
00:42:42
00:42:47
00:42:48
00:42:55
00:42:58
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24. Volkslauf des TV Lebach (Lebach) am 28.07.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Vogel, Rudi

Kirsch, Manfred
Kammer, Rudolf
Straler, Peter
Kronberg, Andr&eacute
Schmidt, Manfred
Grol3, Katja

Monz, Reinhard
Seel, Stefan
Kieser, Kurt

Heinz, Agnes
Heinz, Werner
Hoffmann, Patrik
Olbrich, Daniel
Mdller, Anatol
Schreyer, Klaus-Dieter
Kohler , Sven
Schmitz, Ralf
Uwer, Thomas
Seteloge, Marco
Rohlich, Udo
Speicher, Franz-josef
Marx, Matthias
Calcagno, Gaetano
Gillmann, Thomas
Schmitt, Karl-Heinz
Grol3, Gunther
Lensch, Markus
Wagner, Peter
Ney, Klaus
Theobald, Martin
Munkes, Andrea
Ostheimer, Herfried
Baus, Bernd
Sohns, Manfred
Germann, Franz
Heck, Heike

Roos, Susanne
Straller, Marianne
Veith, Franziska
Latz, Jbrg
Hoefgen, Uwe
Stark, Volker
Bindel, Christine
Hubner, Daniel
Lehnen, Rainer
Schreiner, Michael
Kiefer, Bernhard
Ding, Martina

Verein/Ort

SV Werschweiler
Sportfreunde Kéllerbach
TV Saarwellingen

LLG Waustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

LT PHOENIX Dudweiler e.V.

LTF Marpingen
Saartanische Fersen
TV-Losheim

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf

LLG Wustweiler
TV Lebach

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Selbach

LTF Kollertal

LTF Mauschbach

LSG SB-Sulzbachtal
Saartanische Fersen
Trimm Club-Weiskirchen

LT PHOENIX Dudweiler e.V.

Team Rubel

LTF Marpingen

SV Fraulautern

LAG Saarbriicken

LTF Mauschbach

VfA Neunkirchen

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
FC Achtelsbach

LTF Mauschbach

LLG Wustweiler
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

SG Eindd-Ingweiler
TV Lebach

LTF Kollertal

TG-Schiffweiler
LTF Mauschbach
Trimm Club-Weiskirchen

Pl./AK
2.M60
17.M40
9.M45
4.M55
4.M30
5.M55
1.WSchiA
3.M60
5.M30
6.M55
1.wW45
10.M45
6.M30
5.M20
5.M50
6.M50
7.M30
8.M35
8.M30
9.M30
11.mM45
7.M50
8.M50
4.M60
18.M40
12.M45
19.M40
20.M40
13.M45
9.M50
10.M50
1.w40
2.M65
14.M45
15.M45
7.M55
2.W40
1.wW35
1.W55
2.W50
21.M40
16.M45
22.M40
2.W35
10.M30
17.M45
11.M50
23.M40
2.W45

Zeit
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:43:31
00:43:41
00:43:44
00:43:55
00:43:57
00:44:04
00:44:07
00:44:11
00:44:14
00:44:14
00:44:18
00:44:28
00:44:38
00:44:44
00:44:51
00:44:54
00:44:57
00:45:06
00:45:08
00:45:10
00:45:27
00:45:36
00:45:50
00:45:56
00:46:05
00:46:06
00:46:15
00:46:19
00:46:22
00:46:26
00:46:28
00:46:31
00:46:42
00:46:47
00:47:27
00:47:35
00:47:37
00:47:59
00:48:00
00:48:05
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:21
00:48:22
00:48:25
00:48:39
00:48:39
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24. Volkslauf des TV Lebach (Lebach) am 28.07.2007

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,

Woll, Sabine
Halberstadt, Albert
Crolla, Peter

De Lorme , Peter
Schmitt, Marianne
Lutz, Winfried

Noll, Gerd

Zeh, Sylvia

Klauck, Rainer
Jenal, Annette
Muller, Heidi
Proietti, Daniel
Steinmetz, Jurgen
Knapp, Andreas
Mayenborn, Gilbert
Britz, Stefan

Wax, Renate
Germeyer, Gerd
Burger-Holland, Petra
Mduller, Andreas
Bost, Ulrich

Lutz, Christine
Stral3, Melanie
Schug, Thomas
Gobel, Claudia
Rothhaar, Martin
Meng, Markus
Schreiner, Rita
Kopp, Wolfgang
Luxenburger, Michael
Kopp, Gabriele
Scheid, Andrea
Grundhever, Hans
Fey, Ruth
Mohrbacher-Konrad,
Schoéndorf, Werner
Ordic, Dragan
Knobe, Peter
Schmitz, Lydia
Scheffler, Conny
Berward, Frank
Huppert, Michael
Hotz, Manuela
Leidinger, Michael
Balke, Doris
Adolph, Hans-Werner

Verein/Ort
albert-sports.de
albert-sports.de
LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Urexweiler
(Eppelborn)

LT PHOENIX Dudweiler e.V.
LAG Saarbricken

LTF Selbach

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Selbach

TV Rehlingen

Lauffreunde UNK Fremersdorf

LSG Saarlouis

DJK Dudweiler

LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

LLG Wustweiler

Lauftreff Phoenix Dudweiler
LTF Kollertal
PSV Pirmasens

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Mauschbach
VfA Neunkirchen
LTF-TV RuZhitte
LSG Quierschied
TV Breitfurt

Thai Boxclub Merzig
TV Lebach
(Quierschied)

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

Pl./AK
1.w30
18.M45
24.M40
12.M50
3.W45
8.M55
3.M65
4.W45
19.M45
3.W50
2.W55
9.M35
25.M40
10.M35
13.M50
14.M50
3.W55
5.M60
3.W35
11.M30
20.M45
4.W50
2.W30
21.M45
4.W35
9.M55
11.M35
5.W45
26.M40
15.M50
3.W40
4.W40
10.M55
5.W40
6.W40
1.M70
6.M20
27.M40
7.W40
8.W40
28.M40
12.M30
9.W40
16.M50
1.We5
17.M50

Zeit
00:48:42
00:48:42
00:49:01
00:49:02
00:49:14
00:49:15
00:49:19
00:49:27
00:49:28
00:49:30
00:49:39
00:49:47
00:49:50
00:50:22
00:50:40
00:50:58
00:51:.01
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:19
00:51:24
00:51:53
00:51:57
00:52:37
00:53:07
00:53:18
00:53:38
00:53:45
00:54:12
00:54:35
00:54:43
00:54:43
00:54:45
00:55:01
00:55:09
00:55:10
00:55:40
00:55:47
00:56:02
00:56:40
00:58:05
00:58:09
00:58:10
00:58:54
01:.02:27
01:04:50
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